
Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK1
1 138642 Sophus Libach Lund Skive skytteforening 200/08 200/15 400/23

2 145803 Johanne Sørensen Thisted Skyttekreds 200/12 200/10 400/22

3 149941 Line Haarup Skov Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 195/04 199/08 394/12

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK2
1 156547 William Kvist Skyttekreds Bjerringbro 196/09 198/11 394/20

2 146370 Magne Lund Lyst Pedersen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 195/06 197/08 392/14

3 156325 Kasper Honore Nagskov Holstebro Skytteforening 196/10 196/06 392/16

4 155350 Noah Skovsted Thisted Skyttekreds 197/06 193/05 390/11

5 156551 Carl Dalgas Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 192/03 195/05 387/08

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK3
1 156379 Tino Sand Nielsen Karup Skytteforening 195/08 196/06 391/14

2 156484 Nohr Hedegaard Jensen Skive skytteforening 194/04 195/04 389/08

3 157350 Asta Milla Blak Dyrberg Skive skytteforening 194/05 193/05 387/10

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK4
1 158523 Anton Vestergaard Juelsen Silkeborg Skyttekreds 194/03 195/07 389/10

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab J2
1 137895 Magnus Libach Lund Skive skytteforening 196/08 197/07 393/15

2 146371 Villads Lund Lyst Pederse.. Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 195/04 196/05 391/09

3 155874 Andreas Sunikær Andersen Skive skytteforening 189/02 193/01 382/03

4 149989 Magne Sand Nielsen Karup Skytteforening 184/01 187/02 371/03

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST1
1 17033 Lars Ørum Pedersen Aalborg Skyttekreds 196/05 196/14 392/19

2 113022 Andreas Tanderup Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 196/03 191/03 387/06

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST2
1 31184 Erik Madsen Karup Skytteforening 189/04 187/03 376/07

2 19315 Peter Strand Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 186/02 180/01 366/03

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST3
1 31082 Lise-Lotte Mortensen Karup Skytteforening 171/00 167/10 338/10

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å1
1 149316 Linda Lykkebo Pedersen Skive skytteforening 196/07 198/08 394/15

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å2
1 117135 Brian Nissen Andersen Sejs-Svejbæk Skytteforening 195/02 194/04 389/06

2 148704 Mads Blak Dyrberg Skive skytteforening 196/08 192/07 388/15

3 82480 Flemming Jørgensen Karup Skytteforening 191/06 191/05 382/11
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4 145647 Ane Birgitte Murphy Silkeborg Skyttekreds 193/03 186/01 379/04

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å3
1 22414 Lise Mikkelsen Silkeborg Skyttekreds 191/04 189/02 380/06

2 133743 Bo Udby Andersen Gjellerup Sdr. S G & I 184/00 187/01 371/01

3 140711 Benny Flensborg Jensen Sejs-Svejbæk Skytteforening 187/02 182/02 369/04

4 131160 Lars Ole Kopp Kjellerup Skytteforening 182/00 175/02 357/02

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE1
1 31129 Jørn Termansen Karup Skytteforening 194/06 197/07 391/13

2 19751 Ejvind Pedersen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 195/09 196/06 391/15

3 19511 Thomas Skræp Sørensen Kjellerup Skytteforening 194/05 193/04 387/09

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE2
1 145648 Irvin Murphy Silkeborg Skyttekreds 195/03 195/05 390/08

2 122956 Finn Andersen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 197/03 193/09 390/12

3 31719 Erik Paarup Gjellerup Sdr. S G & I 193/06 194/05 387/11

4 152944 Kirsten Sørensen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 190/02 195/06 385/08

5 156485 Kurt Lykkebo Skive skytteforening 194/05 191/02 385/07

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE3
1 22477 Keld Klode Silkeborg Skyttekreds 191/05 193/09 384/14

2 22294 Orla Smedegaard Silkeborg Skyttekreds 190/03 191/04 381/07

3 22253 Regner Mikkelsen Silkeborg Skyttekreds 184/00 185/02 369/02

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab FRI1
1 22136 Børge Riis Nielsen Kjellerup Skytteforening 198/08 199/08 397/16

2 146503 Leif Nielsen Kjellerup Skytteforening 199/10 196/06 395/16

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK1
1 145803 Johanne Sørensen Thisted Skyttekreds 200/12

2 138642 Sophus Libach Lund Skive skytteforening 200/08

3 149941 Line Haarup Skov Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 195/04

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK2
1 155350 Noah Skovsted Thisted Skyttekreds 197/06

2 156325 Kasper Honore Nagskov Holstebro Skytteforening 196/10

3 156547 William Kvist Skyttekreds Bjerringbro 196/09

4 146370 Magne Lund Lyst Pedersen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 195/06

5 156551 Carl Dalgas Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 192/03

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK3
1 156379 Tino Sand Nielsen Karup Skytteforening 195/08

2 157350 Asta Milla Blak Dyrberg Skive skytteforening 194/05
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3 156484 Nohr Hedegaard Jensen Skive skytteforening 194/04

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK4
1 158523 Anton Vestergaard Juelsen Silkeborg Skyttekreds 194/03

Riffel, 15m - Klasse J2
1 137895 Magnus Libach Lund Skive skytteforening 196/08

2 146371 Villads Lund Lyst Pederse.. Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 195/04

3 155874 Andreas Sunikær Andersen Skive skytteforening 189/02

4 149989 Magne Sand Nielsen Karup Skytteforening 184/01

Riffel, 15m - Klasse ST1
1 17033 Lars Ørum Pedersen Aalborg Skyttekreds 196/05

2 113022 Andreas Tanderup Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 196/03

Riffel, 15m - Klasse ST2
1 31184 Erik Madsen Karup Skytteforening 189/04

2 19315 Peter Strand Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 186/02

Riffel, 15m - Klasse ST3
1 31082 Lise-Lotte Mortensen Karup Skytteforening 171/00

2 19007 Mikael Mühlenfeldt Hannib.. Sejs-Svejbæk Skytteforening 156/01

Riffel, 15m - Klasse Å1
1 149316 Linda Lykkebo Pedersen Skive skytteforening 196/07

Riffel, 15m - Klasse Å2
1 148704 Mads Blak Dyrberg Skive skytteforening 196/08

2 117135 Brian Nissen Andersen Sejs-Svejbæk Skytteforening 195/02

3 145647 Ane Birgitte Murphy Silkeborg Skyttekreds 193/03

4 82480 Flemming Jørgensen Karup Skytteforening 191/06

Riffel, 15m - Klasse Å3
1 22414 Lise Mikkelsen Silkeborg Skyttekreds 191/04

2 140711 Benny Flensborg Jensen Sejs-Svejbæk Skytteforening 187/02

3 133743 Bo Udby Andersen Gjellerup Sdr. S G & I 184/00

4 131160 Lars Ole Kopp Kjellerup Skytteforening 182/00

Riffel, 15m - Klasse SE1
1 19751 Ejvind Pedersen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 195/09

2 31129 Jørn Termansen Karup Skytteforening 194/06

3 19511 Thomas Skræp Sørensen Kjellerup Skytteforening 194/05

Riffel, 15m - Klasse SE2
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1 122956 Finn Andersen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 197/03

2 145648 Irvin Murphy Silkeborg Skyttekreds 195/03

3 156485 Kurt Lykkebo Skive skytteforening 194/05

4 31719 Erik Paarup Gjellerup Sdr. S G & I 193/06

5 152944 Kirsten Sørensen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 190/02

Riffel, 15m - Klasse SE3
1 22477 Keld Klode Silkeborg Skyttekreds 191/05

2 22294 Orla Smedegaard Silkeborg Skyttekreds 190/03

3 22032 Preben Juhl Jensen Kjellerup Skytteforening 187/02

4 22253 Regner Mikkelsen Silkeborg Skyttekreds 184/00

Riffel, 15m - Klasse FRI1
1 146503 Leif Nielsen Kjellerup Skytteforening 199/10

2 22136 Børge Riis Nielsen Kjellerup Skytteforening 198/08

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK1
1 149941 Line Haarup Skov Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 200/12 200/10 400/22

2 155350 Noah Skovsted Thisted Skyttekreds 199/04 199/09 398/13

3 156547 William Kvist Skyttekreds Bjerringbro 199/04 198/03 397/07

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK3
1 156484 Nohr Hedegaard Jensen Skive skytteforening 196/02 196/03 392/05

2 157350 Asta Milla Blak Dyrberg Skive skytteforening 195/02 192/04 387/06

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab J2
1 145803 Johanne Sørensen Thisted Skyttekreds 200/08 197/04 397/12

2 155874 Andreas Sunikær Andersen Skive skytteforening 193/04 195/05 388/09

3 149989 Magne Sand Nielsen Karup Skytteforening 196/04 192/01 388/05

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST1
1 17033 Lars Ørum Pedersen Aalborg Skyttekreds 197/02 196/03 393/05

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST2
1 145649 Stella Marianne Murphy Silkeborg Skyttekreds 197/03 193/02 390/05

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST3
1 113022 Andreas Tanderup Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 189/03 187/01 376/04

2 31184 Erik Madsen Karup Skytteforening 176/00 183/00 359/00

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å1
1 149316 Linda Lykkebo Pedersen Skive skytteforening 200/10 199/03 399/13

2 22027 Rikke Agerskov McCarron Kjellerup Skytteforening 192/04 194/04 386/08
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Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å2
1 159969 Amalie Varto Søndergaard Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 195/02 198/01 393/03

2 22414 Lise Mikkelsen Silkeborg Skyttekreds 196/02 192/03 388/05

3 117135 Brian Nissen Andersen Sejs-Svejbæk Skytteforening 185/01 187/01 372/02

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE1
1 122956 Finn Andersen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 193/02 198/06 391/08

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE2
1 22477 Keld Klode Silkeborg Skyttekreds 197/02 196/06 393/08

2 31129 Jørn Termansen Karup Skytteforening 194/03 191/01 385/04

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab FRI1
1 22136 Børge Riis Nielsen Kjellerup Skytteforening 199/07 199/06 398/13

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab FRI2
1 124666 Poul Erik Christensen Viborg Skytteforening 193/03 188/05 381/08

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse BK1
1 149941 Line Haarup Skov Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 200/12

2 156547 William Kvist Skyttekreds Bjerringbro 199/04

2 155350 Noah Skovsted Thisted Skyttekreds 199/04

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse BK3
1 156484 Nohr Hedegaard Jensen Skive skytteforening 196/02

2 157350 Asta Milla Blak Dyrberg Skive skytteforening 195/02

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse J2
1 145803 Johanne Sørensen Thisted Skyttekreds 200/08

2 149989 Magne Sand Nielsen Karup Skytteforening 196/04

3 155874 Andreas Sunikær Andersen Skive skytteforening 193/04

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse ST1
1 17033 Lars Ørum Pedersen Aalborg Skyttekreds 197/02

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse ST2
1 145649 Stella Marianne Murphy Silkeborg Skyttekreds 197/03

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse ST3
1 113022 Andreas Tanderup Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 189/03

2 31184 Erik Madsen Karup Skytteforening 176/00

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse Å1
1 149316 Linda Lykkebo Pedersen Skive skytteforening 200/10
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2 22027 Rikke Agerskov McCarron Kjellerup Skytteforening 192/04

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse Å2
1 22414 Lise Mikkelsen Silkeborg Skyttekreds 196/02

2 159969 Amalie Varto Søndergaard Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 195/02

3 117135 Brian Nissen Andersen Sejs-Svejbæk Skytteforening 185/01

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse SE1
1 122956 Finn Andersen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 193/02

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse SE2
1 22477 Keld Klode Silkeborg Skyttekreds 197/02

2 31129 Jørn Termansen Karup Skytteforening 194/03

3 22032 Preben Juhl Jensen Kjellerup Skytteforening 193/02

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse FRI1
1 22136 Børge Riis Nielsen Kjellerup Skytteforening 199/07

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse FRI2
1 124666 Poul Erik Christensen Viborg Skytteforening 193/03
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